Media Consent Form

Pace High School Band 2024-2025 www.pacehsband.com

I,

Print parent/guardian name
give full permission for any Band Director, Band Booster, or
approved staff member affiliated with the Pace High School Band to
photograph and/or record (audio or visual) my child during any
band function, rehearsal, performance, or social event.
I further grant the Pace High School Band, Pace High School, Santa Rosa
County District Schools, and any additional media outlet (Pensacola News
Journal, WEAR TV3, etc.) all rights to use these sound, still, and moving
images and other reproductions of physical likeness in <u>any medium</u> for educational, promotional, advertising, or other purposes that support the
mission of the band program, school, or school district.
I agree that all rights, including the unlimited distribution, advertising,
promotion and exhibition to the sound, still, or moving images belong to
the Pace High School Band, Pace High School, and/or Santa Rosa County
District Schools.
By signing this form, I am agreeing to all portions of the statement above.
Student Name
Student Signature
Parent/Guardian Signature
Date